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Pop-up Store

Cecilie Bahnsen X Barbour

Valentine’s Day Sales

Free Shipping

Holiday Fortune Wheel

My Body My Right

E-mail

Billboard

Public Relations

Official Website

Instagram

Facebook

YouTube

Media

Campaigns

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
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Pop-up store

Cecilie Bahnsen X Barbour

Valentine’s Day Sales

Free Shipping

Holiday Fortune Wheel

My Body My Right

E-mail

Billboard

Public Relations

Official Website

Instagram

Facebook

YouTube

Total

Media

Campaigns

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total

$ 10,000

$ 7,500

$ 2,500

$ 1,000$ 1,000

$ 4,000

$ 5,000

$ 3,550

$ 1,250

$ 1,800

$ 2,400

$ 3,000

$ 3,600

$ 3,600

$ 49,200

$ 5,000 $ 5,000

$ 2,500

$ 2,500 $ 2,500 $ 2,500

$ 2,000 $ 2,000

$ 200 $ 200$ 200$ 200 $ 200 $ 200 $ 200$ 200$ 200 $ 200 $ 200$ 200

$ 300$ 300 $ 300 $ 300 $ 300 $ 300

$ 416 $ 416 $ 416 $ 416 $ 416 $ 416 $ 416 $ 416 $ 416 $ 416 $ 416 $ 416

$ 250 $ 250 $ 250 $ 250 $ 250 $ 250 $ 250 $ 250 $ 250 $ 250 $ 250 $ 250

$ 295 $ 295 $ 295 $ 295 $ 295 $ 295 $ 295 $ 295 $ 295 $ 295 $ 295 $ 295

$ 300 $ 300 $ 300 $ 300 $ 300 $ 300 $ 300 $ 300 $ 300 $ 300 $ 300 $ 300

$ 300 $ 300 $ 300 $ 300 $ 300 $ 300 $ 300 $ 300 $ 300 $ 300 $ 300 $ 300

$ 1,761 $ 4,561 $ 8,311 $ 7,011 $ 1,761 $ 2,061 $ 2,061 $ 4,511 $ 4,511 $ 4,261 $ 4,311 $ 4,061

$ 250 $ 250 $ 250 $ 250 $ 250
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